Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
1A
OSTORERO JEREMY
1038096M
UGINE
NIVEAU1
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
1B
ETIENNE MILA
1037724E
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 8 7 7 22 59
4 8 7 7 22 81
5 8 7 7 22 103
6 7 6 6 19 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 8 7 6 21 37
3 10 8 6 24 61
4 8 8 6 22 83
5 8 8 6 22 105
6 9 6 5 20 125
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 125
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 247

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
1C
LECURU PAUL
1041589V
UGINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 M 16 38
3 9 7 4 20 58
4 7 5 3 15 73
5 4 M M 4 77
6 5 4 M 9 86
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 86
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 3 3 15 30
3 9 8 5 22 52
4 8 8 3 19 71
5 7 6 4 17 88
6 8 8 5 21 109
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 109
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 195

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
2A
PAQUET JULES
1016298C
UGINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 9 6 25 44
3 8 8 6 22 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 M 17 40
3 7 5 M 12 52
4 8 7 7 22 74
5 9 8 4 21 95
6 9 4 3 16 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 111
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Total points 243

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
2B
TRESANINI ZELIE
1047643R
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 6 6 4 16 35
3 8 8 5 21 56
4 8 8 7 23 79
5 8 7 1 16 95
6 7 4 2 13 108
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 108
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 6 5 20 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 145
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
2C
BONDIGUEL BENJAMIN
1031057T
UGINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 6 5 4 15 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 10 9 6 25 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 7 7 24 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 10 7 6 23 120
6 10 8 6 24 144
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 144
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Total points 276

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
3A
BOURGEOIS-ROMAI TIM
1031096G
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 6 23 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 10 9 29 106
5 10 10 7 27 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 7 27 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 10 10 7 27 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 157
Total 10 12 Total 9 10 Total points 315

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
3B
DUBRAY CANNELLE
1025163B
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 10 9 7 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 6 6 21 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 152
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
3C
PASTORE ARIELLE
10380980
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 9 9 27 45
3 10 6 4 20 65
4 9 7 3 19 84
5 7 7 6 20 104
6 9 6 5 20 124
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 4 13 13
2 8 7 3 18 31
3 2 1 M 3 34
4 7 5 5 17 51
5 8 7 6 21 72
6 9 6 6 21 93
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 93
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 217

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
3D
CHOQUET LOU
10367921
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 8 24 46
3 5 4 3 12 58
4 8 8 6 22 80
5 10 10 6 26 106
6 10 8 8 26 132
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 7 7 23 148
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
4A
GIANINO EMMA
1031116A
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 M 8 8
2 9 3 1 13 21
3 7 4 1 12 33
4 7 4 3 14 47
5 10 8 5 23 70
6 7 5 4 16 86
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 86
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 M 7 7
2 9 2 2 13 20
3 8 7 5 20 40
4 7 5 4 16 56
5 8 7 7 22 78
6 9 7 M 16 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 94
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 180

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
4B
MORETEAU OLIVIA
1041604K
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 8 8 7 23 80
4 9 9 5 23 103
5 7 7 7 21 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 151
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 10 4 24 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 6 25 150
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 150
Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
4C
SERON EMY
1036698S
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 10 7 7 24 99
5 9 6 6 21 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 164
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 309

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
4D
MASOERO ARNAUD
1022170Y
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 5 M 15 37
3 9 8 7 24 61
4 7 6 5 18 79
5 7 6 4 17 96
6 7 6 6 19 115
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 115
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 5 2 17 37
3 6 3 2 11 48
4 9 8 7 24 /72
5 7 6 5 18 90
6 9 7 5 21 111
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 111
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 226

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
5A
PECCOUD ASHLEY
1038106W
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 2 M 7 7
2 7 6 3 16 23
3 8 8 7 23 46
4 10 1 M 11 57
5 7 4 3 14 71
6 6 1 M 7 78
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 78
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 4 4 M 8 31
3 7 7 1 15 46
4 6 6 M 12 58
5 4 2 M 6 64
6 5 4 M 9 73
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 73
Total 10 1 Total 9 0 Total points 151

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
5B
MICHEL AMAURY
1011105]
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 3 19 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 8 8 5 21 129
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 8 6 24 157
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 157
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 286

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
5C
OZDEMIR ZARA
1011419L
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 4 4 2 10 31
3 6 5 4 15 46
4 8 8 7 23 69
5 6 6 5 17 86
6 6 4 3 13 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 M 9 9
2 8 3 3 14 23
3 7 4 3 14 37
4 9 7 5 21 58
5 7 6 5 18 76
6 8 8 6 22 98
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 98
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 197

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
5D
MARTIN ALYONA
1036799P
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 7 5 4 16 36
3 9 5 M 14 50
4 6 6 5 17 67
5 10 9 8 27 94
6 8 8 6 22 116
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 6 5 2 13 27
3 8 6 5 19 46
4 8 7 3 18 64
5 8 7 3 18 82
6 7 4 3 14 96
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 96
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 212

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
6A
GUICHARDON TITOUAN
1038087D
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
6B
ZEHR LEA
1016404E
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 9 7 6 22 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 9 9 7 25 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 10 8 28 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 10 10 8 28 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 148
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 288

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
6D
GUITTON JACQUEM JULIE
0063994]
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 10 9 8 27 48
3 9 7 7 23 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 8 8 25 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 164
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
7A
LEPOINT DELHAYE HUGO
10380837
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 8 5 22 41
3 10 8 6 24 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 9 8 26 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 8 8 7 23 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 153
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points PASK]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
/B
SCHMIDT YANNIS
1041591X
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 3 12 12
2 8 6 3 17 29
3 7 6 M 13 42
4 7 7 5 19 61
5 8 7 4 19 80
6 8 6 6 20 100
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 100
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 18 18
2 7 6 5 18 36
3 9 7 5 21 57
4 7 5 4 16 73
5 6 5 4 15 88
6 9 7 1 17 105
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 105
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 205

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
7C
LEPAGE GABIN
0042983W
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 1 17 17
2 9 1 M 10 27
3 7 6 5 18 45
4 9 8 7 24 69
5 8 4 3 15 84
6 6 4 M 10 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 94
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 5 3 17 35
3 7 6 3 16 51
4 7 6 3 16 67
5 5 5 3 13 80
6 6 5 3 14 94
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 94
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points 188

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
7D
PARNY LOUIS
0040472S
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 3 21 42
3 10 8 8 26 68
4 10 8 5 23 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 10 7 M 17 130
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 130
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 7 7 6 20 85
5 8 7 4 19 104
6 8 6 5 19 123
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 123
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 253

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
8A
OZDEMIR CLARA
1011420M
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 9 9 7 25 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 7 6 3 16 107
6 6 5 3 14 121
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 6 5 21 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 9 9 7 25 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 138
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Total points 259

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
8B
ROCCHINI AYMERIC
0017567V
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 3 18 18
2 6 2 1 9 27
3 7 7 4 18 45
4 6 5 4 15 60
5 8 7 5 20 80
6 10 3 3 16 96
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 96
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 4 3 2 9 27
3 10 8 6 24 51
4 10 4 2 16 67
5 8 5 4 17 84
6 8 7 3 18 102
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 102
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Total points 198

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
8C
NANTET LIZEA
1018567]
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 5 M 12 30
3 8 7 4 19 49
4 7 6 5 18 67
5 8 7 6 21 88
6 8 3 M 11 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 99
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 6 5 20 42
3 7 6 3 16 58
4 9 8 3 20 78
5 7 6 M 13 91
6 7 6 3 16 107
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 107
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 206

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
8D
ARMANNI TIMEO
0042781B
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 6 6 5 17 87
5 9 5 5 19 106
6 6 5 5 16 122
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 4 16 16
2 4 4 3 11 27
3 9 8 7 24 51
4 7 6 5 18 69
5 9 9 7 25 94
6 9 8 7 24 118
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 118
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 240

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
9A
ROCCHINI DORIAN
0964160A
UGINE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 7 4 18 37
3 8 4 1 13 50
4 8 5 4 17 67
5 8 6 4 18 85
6 10 9 8 27 112
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 112
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 7 5 M 12 28
3 6 6 4 16 44
4 10 7 2 19 63
5 8 6 5 19 82
6 6 5 5 16 98
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 98
Total 10 2 Total 9 1 Total points 210

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
9B
DUYGU SEYMA
1003912S
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 7 7 5 19 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 7 7 22 40
3 8 8 2 18 58
4 6 5 2 13 71
5 10 9 9 28 99
6 9 9 8 26 125
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 125
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 260

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
9C
BISIAUX THOMAS
0003858U
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 2 20 41
3 7 5 2 14 55
4 7 7 3 17 72
5 8 7 7 22 94
6 7 5 1 13 107
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 107
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 8 8 5 21 36
3 10 8 8 26 62
4 10 8 8 26 88
5 8 7 5 20 108
6 10 8 5 23 131
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 131
Total 10 4 Total 9 0 Total points 238

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
9D
DENNY MARTIN
0042992F
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 7 5 21 140
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 5 24 52
3 8 5 4 17 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 9 7 7 23 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 138
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 278

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
10A
FER LILIAN
1012152Q
ST JORIOZ
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 2 M 5 5
2 5 5 3 13 18
3 10 3 M 13 31
4 3 3 2 8 39
5 8 M M 8 47
6 2 2 M 4 51
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 51
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 4 3 13 35
3 9 9 7 25 60
4 6 5 4 15 75
5 7 6 4 17 92
6 8 5 4 17 109
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 109
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 160

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
10B
COLLOT OLIVIER
1028022A
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 9 8 3 20 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 5 5 18 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 8 7 24 90
5 10 7 6 23 113
6 9 8 5 22 135
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
10C
PETTEX-SORGUE NATHAN
0052418B
UGINE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 9 9 5 23 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 7 5 21 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 153
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 305

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
10D
DENNY SEBASTIEN
1024082M
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 3 16 16
2 10 6 3 19 35
3 8 7 6 21 56
4 8 7 6 21 77
5 9 7 6 22 99
6 10 8 6 24 123
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 6 5 5 16 36
3 9 8 5 22 58
4 9 8 8 25 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 9 8 6 23 131
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 254

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
11A
PECCOUD JOHN
1038104U
UGINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 10 8 5 23 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 150
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 9 7 5 21 96
5 9 8 4 21 117
6 9 7 7 23 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 140
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 290
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
11B
DUMAZEAU CELINE
0999728L
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 5 4 3 12 36
3 6 5 5 16 52
4 8 7 6 21 73
5 9 7 6 22 95
6 9 7 6 22 117
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 117
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 6 6 M 12 27
3 7 6 6 19 46
4 8 7 2 17 63
5 6 6 5 17 80
6 8 4 4 16 96
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 96
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points pAK]

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
11C
DOCHE EMMANUELLE
1005269X
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 5 25 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 8 27 102
5 10 6 4 20 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 1 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 7 6 5 18 90
5 7 7 7 21 111
6 7 6 5 18 129
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 129
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Total points 275

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
11D
FER OLIVIER
1012156U
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 8 26 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 166
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 332

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
12A
VALLET NICOLAS
1041599F
UGINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 6 5 20 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 10 8 6 24 82
5 8 8 6 22 104
6 9 6 4 19 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 10 9 6 25 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 7 7 6 20 146
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 146
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
12B
LE GUELENEC LAURENCE
1034013L
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 1 12 12
2 7 5 5 17 29
3 2 1 M 3 32
4 4 3 3 10 42
5 10 9 8 27 69
6 5 5 4 14 83
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 83
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 2 1 M 3 3
2 7 4 M 11 14
3 7 6 M 13 27
4 8 6 6 20 47
5 3 2 M 5 52
6 4 3 M 7 59
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 59
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 142

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
12C
PANDA MOHAN
1036699T
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 M 9 9
2 9 6 6 21 30
3 8 8 6 22 52
4 6 5 4 15 67
5 6 4 3 13 80
6 7 6 2 15 95
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 95
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 M 6 6
2 6 4 M 10 16
3 4 M M 4 20
4 2 M M 2 22
5 2 2 2 6 28
6 8 7 6 21 49
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 49
Total 10 0 Total 9 1 Total points 144

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
12D
REBAUD LEA
1046870Y
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 8 8 7 23 76
4 7 6 6 19 95
5 10 9 6 25 120
6 10 8 7 25 145
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 6 3 17 38
3 7 7 7 21 59
4 9 7 6 22 81
5 9 9 8 26 107
6 9 7 4 20 127
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 127
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 272

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
13A
LITTOZ PIERRE
1019603F
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 10 8 7 25 149
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 149
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 10 7 3 20 62
4 9 8 7 24 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 10 9 3 22 129
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 129
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 278
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
13B
DONY STEPHANE
1036678Y
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 4 21 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 7 7 23 43
3 7 6 2 15 58
4 8 6 5 19 77
5 10 9 5 24 101
6 10 7 7 24 125
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 125
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
13C
DELHAYE GHISLAIN
1038084A
UGINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 9 8 26 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 6 25 94
5 10 6 6 22 116
6 10 10 8 28 144
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 8 5 21 46
3 7 7 6 20 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 9 8 8 25 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 143
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 287
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Debutants Ugine - nov 2024

DEPART 1
13D
PAULET MARTINE
1025162A
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 5 3 15 40
3 8 4 4 16 56
4 4 4 3 11 67
5 10 6 4 20 87
6 10 9 7 26 113
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 3 12 12
2 6 6 6 18 30
3 10 9 5 24 54
4 9 9 7 25 79
5 5 3 2 10 89
6 9 8 7 24 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 113
Total 10 4 Total 9 5 Total points 226
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